Filing Fee: \$50.00



STATE OF RHODE ISLAND AND PROVIDENCE PLANTATIONS

ID Number: 87610

Office of the Secretary of State Corporations Division 148 W. River Street Providence, Rhode Island 02904-2615

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned, desiring to amend the Certificate of Limited Partnership under and by virtue of the power conferred by Section 7-13-9 of the General Laws of Rhode Island, 1956, as amended, hereby execute the following Certificate of Amendment to the Certificate of Limited Partnership:

1.	The name of the limited partnership is:			<u>(</u>
	The Mooney Family Limited Partnership			<u>om</u>
2.	The date of filing of the Certificate of Limited Partnership is	December 21, 1995	JAN	REC
3.	The Certificate of Limited Partnership (as previously amended	June 12, 2002 (List dates of prior amendment(s). if applicable. If none		
	is amended as follows:	(List dates of prior amendment(s). If applicable.		S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S
	[Insert amen	ndment]	1: 38	DATE
	The Mooney Family Limited Partnership was previously amended to name as the General Partner:			
	CECILIA G. MOONEY REVOCABLE TRUST 1994 u/d/t 7/22/94. The General Partner has transferred her			
	general partnership interest to her Revocable Living Trust.			
Address: 4 Edgemont Circle, Scarsdale, New York 10583				
	NUTE: Richard I. Mooney previously transferred his interest to his Trust: THE RICHARD T. MOONEY			
	REVOCABLE TRUST 1994 u/d/t 7/22/94			
	I his Amendment dated November 24, 2009 is to state th			
	General Partner and turther nominates, constitutes and appoints her children, MAUREEN MOONEY and			
	MICHAEL MOONEY as the new Co-General Partners. Elti	her General Partner may act for the Part	nership.	
		······································		
		<u></u>		
	M ,			
	EILED			
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	JAN 1 1 2010			
	1 in TRILL			
	m No. 301 By.			
		1/:38		

 This Certificate of Amendment is signed by at least one general partner and, if applicable, by each other general partner designated herein as a new general partner.

> Under penalty of perjury, I/we declare and affirm that I/we have examined this Certificate of Amendment to the Certificate of Limited Partnership, including any accompanying attachments, and that all statements contained herein are true and correct.

Date: November 2, 2009

DONNA JEAR HANSON NOTOTY PUDRO

Minnesota Commi Expres

Jan 31, 20

The Mooney Family Limited Partnership

Ву_____

Print Name of Limited Partnership By_k Localis Moonin By_F \sim Mourew Masm By_ Nor By_

DONNA JEAN HANSO Notory Public Minnesota Comm. Expires Jan 31, 2011 Hanson 4

State of Rhode Island and Providence Plantations



A. Ralph Mollis Secretary of State

STATE OF RHODE ISLAND AND PROVIDENCE PLANTATIONS

I, A. RALPH MOLLIS, Secretary of State of the State of Rhode Island

and Providence Plantations, hereby certify that this document, duly executed in accordance with the provisions of Title 7 of the General Laws

of Rhode Island, as amended, has been filed in this office on this day:

A. ' apr loceio

A. RALPH MOLLIS Secretary of State

